ALL NON-SCHEDULED SERVICES (a)

Operating and Traffic Statistics for the Financial Years of Reporting Airlines

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC (c)

AIR 2000

ATLANTIC AIRLINES

BMI BRITISH MIDLAND
BRITANNIA AIRWAYS

BRITISH AIRWAYS CITIEXPRESS LTD
BRITISH REGIONAL AIRLINES LTD
CHANNEL EXPRESS (AIR SVS)
CITY FLYER EXPRESS

EASYJET AIRLINE COMPANY LTD
EMERALD AIRWAYS LIMITED
EUROPEAN AIR CHARTER
EXCEL AIRWAYS LTD
FLIGHTLINE LTD

FLYBE.BRITISH EUROPEAN

GO FLY LTD

KLM UK LTD

MAERSK AIR LIMITED

MONARCH AIRLINES

MY TRAVEL AIRWAYS UK
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Financial
Year
End

31.03.02
31.10.01
31.12.01
31.12.01
31.12.01
31.03.02
31.03.02
31.03.02
31.03.02
30.09.01
31.08.01
31.12.01
31.10.01
31.12.01
31.03.02
31.03.02
31.03.02
31.12.01
30.04.02
30.09.01
31.10.01
31.03.02
30.04.02

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations
(b) Excludes passengers and cargo uplifted on sub-charter operations

(c) Includes British Airways (Euro Ops) LGW
(d) British Regional Airlines Ltd financial report covers a 15 month perioc

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

5496
68 251
1611
14 675
80 109
3881
13218
5057
1926
235
2670
6 662
13911
4329
2533
197
510
908
46 101
95611
65073
2915
7715

(e) Thomas Cook Airlines Ltd financial report covers a 10 month period

Stage
Flights

2902
27918
3388
8 985
34917
6951
32702
10 651
1881
320
10 625
6313
5725
7872
2429
135
1934
686

18 306
36 101
27 852
5662
3197

AIC
Hours

8538
99 326
3829
23 364
117 562
9 084
32078
10 840
3582
501

8 262
11 024
20 624
8 436
4991
290
1644
1378
65 320
137 640
95 477
5377
11 567

(b)
Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

301 240
5323 446
108

472 981
7 905 269
25 492
253

12 287
156 769

301 107
1056 281
17 489
170 902
26 284

8 153

54 735
4049 767
7 305 423
5579 641
20 662
543 828

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

561 721
16 334 438
238

2793 256
20 967 900
199 610
687 605
26 688
206 849
35212

799 367
3018 776
483 680
251 907
29 084

44 497

95 107

12 770 953
24 056 253
14 844 214
168 913
1472417

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

460 338
14 745 736
147

2 346 957
18 971 954
104 974
382 296
17 433

179 136
28 068

574 905
2650 126
226 292
196 864
26 762
32394

85 699

11 555 569
22 163 561
13 564 265
108 502
1331497

(b)
Cargo

Uplifted

Tonnes

11 061
1578
22112

6185

78 476
2

33861

(G206, B0 R

1599
7721

10 458

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

218 323
1589218
23 402
303 677
1790621
20354
69 065
121 600
20 506
3121
15871
79 197
270 482
36 446
26 133
2624
4991
7482
1150 814
2 383 269
1430 536
30562
146 299

Total

140 477
1136 018
10791
183 068
1613 807
8 832
32163
56 194
14 890
2385
8972
51275
224 797
17 041
14 640
2274
2745

6 454

978 497
1924 644
1153 040
13 003
125 026

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Maul

Freight

98 574
11 596
10778
1
30576
10

133

46 670
6

6 159
2397

Table 2.11

Passenger

41 903
1124 416
11

183 065
1583231
8 816
31964
1390

14 883
2385

48 878
224788
17 035
14 636
2274
2741

6 454
970 442
1873398
1153 040
7078
125021
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